
                       ENTREES

             Served with choice of one:  Vegetable De Jour, Baked Potato, French Fries, Cole Slaw, Rice, Rosemary Potatoes

CRAB ENTREES

Famous Jumbo Lump Crab Cake 
Broiled or fried

Backfin Crab Cakes 
Broiled or fried

Lump Crab Imperial 
Lump crab meat topped wi/imperial sauce

Snow Crab Legs 1lb or 2lbs 
Seafood Imperial 
Shrimp, scallops, crab w/imperial sauce

Crab Trio 
Crab cake, snow crab legs & imperial crab

Soft Shell Crabs 
Lightly battered, sautéed in butter

Stuffed Soft Shell Crabs 
Stuffed with crab imperial, served broiled or fried

25/50 

20/37 

20/30 

27/50         
22/32     

50 

MP 

MP

OYSTERS & SCALLOPS

Fried Oysters 
Cajun Scallops 
Golden Fried Scallops 
Sautéed Sea Scallops

        16/26 
        17/26 
        17/24 
        17/24 

       

SHRIMP ENTREES

Golden Fried Jumbo Shrimp 
Imperial Shrimp  
Stuffed with crab imperial

Shrimp Scampi  
Over rice or linguini.

Cajun Shrimp 
Buffalo Shrimp 

      12/24 
      22/30 

      15/26 
    


15/26 
14/26

LOBSTER ENTREES

Whole Maine Lobster  
1 1/4 lb

Twin Whole Maine Lobsters 
Steamed, 1 1/4 lb each

Lobster Wharf 
Whole Main lobster stuffed with crab imperial

Broiled Lobster Tail 
5oz or 8-10 oz

Stuffed Lobster Tail 
5oz or 8-10oz lobster tail stuffed w/crab imperial

Tail Imperial 
8-10oz lobster tail stuffed with shrimp, scallops & 
crab imperial. Topped with lemon butter sauce.

Twin Lobster Tails 
5oz or 8-10oz

         MP 

        MP 

MP 

25/45 

33/53 

60 

40/70

ITALIAN ENTREES


       Linguini

Shrimp Parmesan 
Seafood Marinara 
Shrimp, scallops and mussels

16/24 
18/28

    POULTRY ENTREES


Grilled Chicken Breast 
Topped w/lemon butter sauce

Cajun Chicken Breast 
Served w/mustard sauce

Stuffed Chicken Breast 
Stuffed w/crab imperial

   13/23 

14/24 

23/34 

BEEF ENTREES

New York Strip 10oz or 16oz 
Filet Mignon 10oz

New York Christopher

16oz NY steak topped with crab imperial, shrimp 
& béarnaise sauce.


Filet Christopher

Filet Mignon topped w/ crab imperial, shrimp & 
béarnaise sauce.


+ADD Grilled/Cajun Shrimp

   22/32 
31 
39 

41 

8

         FRESH FISH

All fish entrees come with light lemon butter 
sauce, served over rosemary potatoes.

Preparation options: Broiled, Deep Fried, Grilled, 
Pan Fried, Cajun (+3), Stuffed w/Crab Imperial 
(+10/15)

Salmon 
Rockfish 
Flounder 
Catfish 
Tilapia 
Mahi-Mahi 
Orange Roughy 
Cod/Scrod 
Grouper 
Swordfish 

     16/24 
     16/23 
     16/23 
     15/23 
     15/23 
     15/23 
     15/23 
     15/23 
     15/24 
     15/24 

    

COMBINATION ENTREES

Broiled Seafood Combination 
Fish filet, crab imperial, scallops, shrimp, 1 oyster 
Rockefeller, 1 clam casino.

Fried Seafood Combination 
Fish filet, crab cake, scallops, shrimp & clam 
strips. All fried to perfection.

Seafood Trio 
Broiled jumbo lump crab cake, sautéed shrimp & 
scallops in our garlic butter wine sauce.

Mo’s Trio 
Sautéed chicken breast, shrimp & crab meat 
served over rice with brown gravy. Substitute 
gravy for Alfredo Sauce for $2.00.

Imperial Surf’n’Turf 
16oz New York steak served with petite crab 
imperial over rosemary potatoes.

Surf’n’Turf New York Strip 
16oz New York streak and 10oz lobster tail. 
Served over rosemary potatoes.

Surf’n’Turf Filet Mignon 
10oz Filet Mignon steak served with 8-10oz 
lobster tail over rosemary potatoes.

    35 

35 

40 

28/38 


45 

58 

60

SIDE ORDERS

Brown Gravy 
Baked Potato 
Rice 
Cole Slaw 
Vegetable Du Jour 
French Fries 
Mashed Potatoes 
Broccoli Hollandaise 
Broccoli with Cheese 
Hush Puppies 
Loaded Mashed Potatoes 
With bacon and cheddar cheese

Loaded Baked Potato 
With bacon and cheddar cheese

Fettuccine Alfredo 
Linguini Marinara

2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 

4.5 
5 
5 

5 

7 
7

                     No separate checks, no substitutions. Prices subject to change without notice. 
                        18% gratuity added to all dine-in checks and 10% to all carry-out checks.

Fettuccine Alfredo

Chicken 
Salmon 
Cajun Salmon 
Shrimp  
Shrimp and Crab 
Shrimp and Chicken 
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat 
Seafood Combination 
Shrimp, scallops, mussels

15/20 
17/25 
18/26 
16/25 
21/29 
17/25 
28/38 
18/34

Mo’s Salmon Imperial         26/40


Filet of salmon stuffed w/shrimp, scallops & 
imperial crab, topped w/lemon butter.


Mo’s Crown Combination        140


Jumbo lump crab cake, sautéed shrimp & scallops, 
broiled salmon & 8-10oz lobster tail.


Surf’n’Turf Dinner For Two   145


16oz New York Strip served w/mashed potatoes 
and gravy; jumbo lump crab cake, jumbo fried 
shrimp, sautéed scallop & 8-10oz lobster tail


