ENTREES

Served with choice of one: Vegetable De Jour, Baked Potato, French Fries, Cole Slaw, Rice, Rosemary Potatoes

CRAB ENTREES

FRESH FISH

ITALIAN ENTREES

Famous Jumbo Lump Crab Cake	25/50
Broiled or fried	
Backfin Crab Cakes	20/37
Broiled or fried	
Lump Crab Imperial	20/30
Lump crab meat topped wi/imperial sauce	
Snow Crab Legs 11b or 21bs	27/50
Seafood Imperial	22/32
Shrimp, scallops, crab w/imperial sauce	
Crab Trio	50
Crab cake, snow crab legs & imperial crab	
Soft Shell Crabs	MP
Lightly battered, sautéed in butter	
Stuffed Soft Shell Crabs	MP
Stuffed with crab imperial, served broiled or fried	

All fish entrees come with light lemon butter
sauce, served over rosemary potatoes.
Preparation options: Broiled, Deep Fried, Grilled,
Pan Fried, Cajun (+3), Stuffed w/Crab Imperial
(+10/15)

Salmon	16/24
Rockfish	16/23
Flounder	16/23
Catfish	15/23
Tilapia	15/23
Mahi-Mahi	15/23
Orange Roughy	15/23
Cod/Scrod	15/23
Grouper	15/24
Swordfish	15/24

<u>Linguini</u>

Shrimp Parmesan	16/24
Seafood Marinara	18/28
Shrimp, scallops and mussels	

Fettuccine Alfredo

Chicken	15/20
Salmon	17/25
Cajun Salmon	18/26
Shrimp	16/25
Shrimp and Crab	21/29
Shrimp and Chicken	17/25
Jumbo Lump Crab Meat	28/38
Seafood Combination Shrimp, scallops, mussels	18/34

OYSTERS & SCALLOPS

16/26
17/26
17/24
17/24

COMBINATION ENTREES

Broiled Seafood Combination

10oz Filet Mignon steak served with 8–10oz lobster tail over rosemary potatoes.

POULTRY ENTREES

Fish filet, crab imperial, scallops, shrimp, 1 oyster Rockefeller, 1 clam casino. 35 **Fried Seafood Combination** Fish filet, crab cake, scallops, shrimp & clam **Grilled Chicken Breast** strips. All fried to perfection. Topped w/lemon butter sauce 40 **Seafood Trio** Cajun Chi Broiled jumbo lump crab cake, sautéed shrimp & Served w/mus scallops in our garlic butter wine sauce. Stuffed C 28/38 Mo's Trio Stuffed w/cra Sautéed chicken breast, shrimp & crab meat served over rice with brown gravy. Substitute gravy for Alfredo Sauce for \$2.00. 45 Imperial Surf'n'Turf 16oz New York steak served with petite crab imperial over rosemary potatoes. 58 Surf'n'Turf New York Strip 16oz New York streak and 10oz lobster tail. Served over rosemary potatoes. Surf'n'Turf Filet Mignon

35

nicken Breast	14/24
stard sauce	
Chicken Breast	23/34
ab imperial	
'	

13/23

SHRIMP ENTREES

Golden Fried Jumbo Shrimp	12/24	
Imperial Shrimp	22/30	
Stuffed with crab imperial		
Shrimp Scampi	15/26	
Over rice or linguini.		
Cajun Shrimp	15/26	
Buffalo Shrimp	14/26	
•		

BEEF ENTREES

New York Strip 10oz or 16oz	22/32
Filet Mignon 10oz	31
New York Christopher	39
16oz NY steak topped with crab imperial, shrimp	
& béarnaise sauce.	
Filet Christopher	41
Filet Mignon topped w/ crab imperial, shrimp &	
béarnaise sauce.	
+ADD Grilled/Cajun Shrimp	8

Mo's Salmon Imperial

26/40

Filet of salmon stuffed w/shrimp, scallops & imperial crab, topped w/lemon butter.

SIDE ORDERS

Mo's Crown Combination 140

Jumbo lump crab cake, sautéed shrimp & scallops, broiled salmon & 8-10oz lobster tail.

Surf'n'Turf Dinner For Two

16oz New York Strip served w/mashed potatoes and gravy; jumbo lump crab cake, jumbo fried shrimp, sautéed scallop & 8-10oz lobster tail



LOBSTER ENTREES

		Brown Gravy	2
		Baked Potato	3
Whole Maine Lobster	MP	Rice	3
1 1/4 lb	IVIP	Cole Slaw	3
Twin Whole Maine Lobsters	MP	Vegetable Du Jour	3
Steamed, 1 1/4 lb each		French Fries	3
Lobster Wharf	MP	Mashed Potatoes	4
Whole Main lobster stuffed with crab imperial		Broccoli Hollandaise	4
Broiled Lobster Tail	25/45	Broccoli with Cheese	4.5
5oz or 8-10 oz	00/50	Hush Puppies	5
Stuffed Lobster Tail 5oz or 8-10oz lobster tail stuffed w/crab imperial	33/53	Loaded Mashed Potatoes	5
Tail Imperial	60	With bacon and cheddar cheese	
8–10oz lobster tail stuffed with shrimp, scallops &	00	Loaded Baked Potato	5
crab imperial. Topped with lemon butter sauce.		With bacon and cheddar cheese	7
Twin Lobster Tails	40/70	Fettuccine Alfredo	<u>′</u>
5oz or 8-10oz		Linguini Marinara	7

No separate checks, no substitutions. Prices subject to change without notice. 18% gratuity added to all dine-in checks and 10% to all carry-out checks.